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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE maryland state arts council

TOURING ARTIST ROSTER
AS OF NOVEMBER 2024

ROSTER NAME
(click for Arts Directory profile)

Airi Yoshioka
Alan Blackman
Alex and Olmsted
Alex Hamburger
Alif Laila

Alison Crockett

Anansi Trio

Andrei Kushnir

Ann Street Trio

Arco & Aire

Arianna Ross of Story Tapestries
Atlantic Guitar Quartet

Avenue 66

Avyesis Clay

Back Porch Blues

Ballet Theatre of Maryland

Baltimore Choral Arts Society

Baltimore Symphony Orchestra

Barry Louis Polisar

Becky Hill
Beijing Guitar Duo

Ben DeHan

11/21/2024

PRIMARY CONTACT

Airi Novacek

Alan Blackman

Sarah Olmsted Thomas
Alexandra Hamburger
Alif Laila

Alison Crockett

Mark Merella

Andrei Kushnir

Erik Franklin

Heyni Solera

Arianna Ross

Zoe Stewart

Marcus Hampton
LaShawnte Holloman-Clay
Eric Selby

Alexander Collen

Julia Malecki

Allison Burr-Livingstone
Barry Louis Polisar
Rebecca Hill

Meng Su

Ben DeHan

EMAIL

airiyoshioka@gmail.com
iplayjazzpiano@hotmail.com
olmsted.sarah@gmail.com
alex.hamburger13@gmail.com
music@aliflailasitar.com
generationsofvocaljazz@gmail.com
mark.merella@yahoo.com
andreikushnir@gmail.com
erikdfranklin@gmail.com
hys4@georgetown.edu
arianna@storytapestries.org
atlanticgg@gmail.com
dmo@avenue-66.com
ayesis.clay@gmail.com
selbygroove@gmail.com
amcollen@gmail.com
julia@baltimorechoralarts.org
ablivingstone@bsomusic.org
barrylou@barrylou.com
hillrebl@gmail.com
mengsu@me.com
bmdehan@gmail.com


https://msac.org/directory/artists/airi-yoshioka
https://msac.org/directory/artists/alan-blackman
https://msac.org/directory/artists/alex-and-olmsted-original-puppet-works-puppetry-theater
https://msac.org/directory/artists/alex-hamburger
https://msac.org/directory/artists/alif-laila
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/alison-crockett
https://msac.org/directory/artists/anansi-trio
https://msac.org/directory/artists/andrei-kushnir
https://msac.org/directory/artists/ann-street-trio
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/heyni-solera
https://msac.org/directory/artists/arianna-ross
https://msac.org/directory/artists/atlantic-guitar-quartet
https://msac.org/directory/artists/avenue-66-band
https://msac.org/directory/organizations/ballet-theatre-maryland
https://msac.org/directory/organizations/baltimore-choral-arts-society-inc
https://msac.org/directory/organizations/baltimore-symphony-orchestra
https://msac.org/directory/artists/barry-louis-polisar
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/becky-hill
https://msac.org/directory/artists/beijing-guitar-duo
https://msac.org/directory/artists/bmdehan

Billy Price Charm City Rhythm Band
Bird City Improv

Blaire Postman

Bomani Armah

Brent Birckhead

Bridgette Cooper

Brinae Ali

Bumper Jacksons

Candice Mowbray

Candy Campbell

Carl Grubbs

Carolyn Black-Sotir, DMA
Cathy Fink & Marcy Marxer
Chao Tian

Charles Rahmat Woods
Charm City Junction

Chris Urquiaga
Christine Kharazian

Christopher Dwyer
Chum Ngek
ClancyWorks Dance Company

Dan + Claudia Zanes

Danni Peace
David & Ginger Hildebrand
David W. Cook, Tenor

Diane Macklin

Donney Rose

Drum Dr. Dot Creative Healing Practices, Inc.

Duo Sorolla
DuPont Brass
Emma G
Empress )
Enayet Hossain
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Billy Price

Tavish Forsyth
Blaire Postman
Bomani Armah
Brent Birckhead
Bridgette Cooper
Alexandria Bradley
Jess Eliot Myhre
Candice Mowbray
Candace A Campbell
Carl Grubbs
Carolyn Black-Sotir
Cathy Fink

Chao Tian

Charles Woods
Brad Kolodner
John Christopher Urquiaga
Christine Kharazian
Chris Dwyer

Chum Ngek
Adrienne Clancy
Claudia Zanes
Danielle Wilson
David Hildebrand
David Cook

Diane Macklin
Donney Rose
Dorothy Adamson Holley
Ismar Gomes
Brent Gossett
Emma Stephens
Erica Jalloh

Enayet Hossain

billyprice@mac.com
tavish.forsyth@gmail.com
blairepostmancomedy@gmail.com
bomani@babagotbars.com
contact@brentbirckhead.com
bridgette@bricooper.net
d4evergrants@gmail.com
eliotmyhre@gmail.com
candicemowbray@gmail.com
candy@candycampbell.com
vzeeetln@verizon.net
cblacksotir@comcast.net
cfink@mindspring.com
tinabesten@gmail.com
rahmatshabazz@hotmail.com
bradkolodner@gmail.com
urquiaga8@gmail.com
Christine.kharazian@gmail.com
dwyer.pgshakes@gmail.com
cambodianmusicdc@gmail.com
grants@clancyworks.org
claudia@danandclaudia.com
bookingdannipeace@gmail.com
davidhildebrand@colonialmusic.org
davidjrcookl@gmail.com
lunarmac@yahoo.com
donney.rose@gmail.com
nyamentihealingarts@hotmail.com
ismarcello@hotmail.com
dupontbrass@gmail.com
info@emmagmusic.com
empressjent@gmail.com
mithunll@yahoo.com


https://msac.org/directory/artists/tavish
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/blaire-postman
https://msac.org/directory/artists/baba-bomani
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/brent-birckhead
https://msac.org/directory/artists/bri-cooper-mezzo-soprano
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/brinae-ali
https://msac.org/directory/artists/bumper-jacksons
https://msac.org/directory/artists/candice-mowbray
https://msac.org/directory/artists/candy-campbell
https://msac.org/directory/artists/carolyn-black-sotir-dma
https://msac.org/directory/artists/cathy-fink-marcy-marxer
https://msac.org/directory/artists/chao-tian
https://msac.org/directory/artists/charles-rahmat-woods
https://msac.org/directory/artists/brad-kolodner
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/christine-kharazian
https://msac.org/directory/organizations/clancyworks-dance-company
https://msac.org/directory/artists/dan-claudia-zanes
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/david-hildebrand-phd
https://msac.org/directory/artists/david-w-cook-tenor
https://msac.org/directory/artists/donney-rose
https://msac.org/directory/artists/drum-dr-dot
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/duo-sorolla
https://msac.org/directory/artists/dupont-brass
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/emma-g
https://msac.org/directory/artists/empress-j
https://msac.org/directory/artists/enayet-hossain

Ensemble Lafayette

Evan Nicole Bell

Footworks Percussive Dance Ensemble
FOUR SEASONS DANCERS INC

Full Circle Dance Company

Gerdan
Greg Hatza

Greg Small
Halley Shoenberg

Happenstance Theater

Happy Theater
Heidi Martin

llyana Kadushin

Imagination Stage - Theatre for Change program

Imagination Stage - Theatre for the Very Young series

Interfaith Comedy

Janet Paulsen
Janice B. & The Healing Flame Collective

Jay Armsworthy & Eastern Tradition

Jay Columbus
Jimi Kinstle

JoAnn F. Peterson-Amazing Women of History Portrayals

John Novacek

Josh Christina Music
Joshica Kiah

Joshua Espinoza Trio
Judith Ingolfsson
Junghoon Park, Pianist
Ken & Brad Kolodner
Khadijah Ali-Coleman
Kiti Gartner & the Drifting Valentines
Kyaira

Laura Byrne
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Rebecca Anstine Smith
Evan Nicole Bell
Marsha Searle
Michael Jones
Elizabeth Pelton
Solomia Gorokhivska
Greg Hatza

Greg Small

Halley Shoenberg
Sabrina Mandell
Natasha Mirny

Heidi Martin

Ilyana Kadushin
Jason Najjoum
Jason Najjoum
Carmiya Weinraub
Janet Paulsen

Janice Buerkli

Jay Armsworthy
James Durrah

Jimi Kinstle

JoAnn Peterson
John Novacek

Josh Christina
Joshica Kiah

Joshua Espinoza
Duo Ingolfsson-Stoupel
Junghoon Park

Brad Kolodner
Khadijah Ali-Coleman
Kiti Gartner

Kyaira Ware

Laura Byrne

rasmith55@gmail.com
info@evannicolebell.com
office@footworks.org
4seasonsdancers@gmail.com
fullcircledanceco@gmail.com
gerdanmusic@gmail.com
hatza@earthlink.net
greg@gregsmall.net
halleyshoenberg@hotmail.com
happenstancetheater@gmail.com
nmirny@gmail.com
Heidimartinmusic@gmail.com
ilyanakadushin@gmail.com
grants@imaginationstage.org
grants@imaginationstage.org
ckasse@yahoo.com
jlwpaulsen@gmail.com
janicebmusic@gmail.com
jaychellel@verizon.net
jamescdurrahii@gmail.com
jimikinstle@me.com
joannfpeterson@gmail.com
novacekjohn@aol.com
admin@joshchristinamusic.com
joshicaacoustic@gmail.com
joshua.espinoza@gmail.com
judithingolfsson@me.com
parkjunl@umbc.edu
bradkolodner@gmail.com
khadijahonline@gmail.com
kitigartner@gmail.com
kyairavw@gmail.com
laurabyrnemusic@gmail.com


https://msac.org/directory/artists/ensemble-lafayette
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/evan-nicole-bell
https://msac.org/directory/organizations/footworks-percussive-dance-ensemble
https://msac.org/directory/organizations/four-seasons-dancers-inc
https://msac.org/directory/artists/full-circle-dance-company
https://msac.org/directory/artists/gerdan
https://msac.org/directory/artists/greg-small
https://msac.org/directory/artists/halley-shoenberg
https://msac.org/directory/organizations/happenstance-theater
https://msac.org/directory/artists/natasha-mirny
https://msac.org/directory/artists/ilyana-kadushin
https://msac.org/directory/organizations/imagination-stage-0
https://msac.org/directory/organizations/imagination-stage
https://msac.org/directory/artists/interfaith-comedy
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/janet-paulsen
https://msac.org/directory/artists/janice-b-healing-flame-collective
https://msac.org/directory/artists/jay-armsworthy
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/james-c-durrah-ii
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/joann-f-peterson
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/joshica-acoustic
https://msac.org/directory/artists/joshua-espinoza-trio
https://msac.org/directory/artists/duo-ingolfsson-stoupel
https://msac.org/directory/artists/ken-brad-kolodner
https://msac.org/directory/artists/khadijah-ali-coleman
https://msac.org/directory/artists/kiti-gartner-drifting-valentines
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/kyaira

Lux Choir

Lydia and Emily Martin
Lyrica Classic

MAD Dance
Madeleine Jansen

Marc Nobleman

Mariah Bonner

Marimba Linda Xelaju

Mark Edwards

Maryland Winds

Maureen Walsh

MC Bravado

Meki's Tamure Polynesian Arts Group
Meng Su

Michael Joseph Harris

MKArts/MK Abadoo

National Philharmonic Chamber Players
National Players

New Orchestra of Washington (NOW)
Noa Baum

NVSV

Nyame Nti Cultural Healing Arts Therapy (N-CHAT)

OCEAN Celtic
Peabody Ragtime Ensemble

Peacherine Ragtime Society Orchestra

Peter Brooks

Peter Wood: Collector of the Impossible
Poetry X Hunger

Quentin Walston

Quey Percussion Duo

Ravita Jazz
Ronn McFarlane

Ronny Smith
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Robby Napoli
Lydia Martin Foy
Yulia Petrachuk
Kitty Clark
Madeleine Jansen
Marc Nobleman
Mariah Bonner
Robert Giron Sr.
Mark Edwards
Tim Holtan
Maureen Walsh
Nick lacono
Meki Toalepai
Meng Su

Michael Joseph Harris

Meghan Bowden
Jim Kelly

Michael Mercier
Jessica Powell Eig
Noa Baum

Aaron Adkinson
Dorothy Holley
Jennifer Cutting
Edward Goldstein
Andrew Greene
Peter Brooks
Peter Wood
Hiram Larew
Quentin Walston
Eugene Koshinski
Philip Ravita
Ronn McFarlane
Ronny Smith

robby@choirlux.com
lydiasylvia@gmail.com
info@lyricaclassic.org
kitclark.moves@gmail.com
maddi.jansen@gmail.com
mtnobleman@gmail.com
bonner.ms@gmail.com
rcgbarcino@gmail.com

M@ markedwardsguitar.com
executivedirector@marylandwinds.com
Maureen.S.Walsh1814@gmail.com
collabs@mcbravado.com
mekistamure@gmail.com
mengsu@me.com
mjhmusic@gmail.com
mkartsconnect@gmail.com
jim@nationalphilharmonic.org
mmercier@olneytheatre.org
jessica@neworchestraofwashington.org
noakrbaum@gmail.com
a.adkinson15@gmail.com
deahtrng@msn.com
jeut@comcast.net
music@comcast.net
info@peacherineragtime.com
brookspeter@msn.com
peter@collectoroftheimpossible.com
hlarew@gmail.com
guentin@quentinwalston.com
genekoshinski@gmail.com
Philipravita@gmail.com
ronnmcfarlane@gmail.com
gsmiron50@gmail.com


https://msac.org/user/2480
https://msac.org/directory/artists/lydia-sylvia-martin
https://msac.org/directory/organizations/lyrica-classic-entertainment-inc
https://msac.org/directory/artists/mad-dancekitty-clark-ray-shaw
https://msac.org/directory/artists/madeleine-jansen
https://msac.org/directory/artists/marc-tyler-nobleman
https://msac.org/directory/artists/mariah-bonner
https://msac.org/directory/artists/marimba-linda-xelaju
https://msac.org/directory/artists/mark-edwards-guitarist
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/mekis-tamure-polynesian-arts-group
https://msac.org/directory/artists/meng-su
https://msac.org/directory/artists/michael-joseph-harris
https://msac.org/directory/organizations/national-philharmonic
https://msac.org/directory/artists/national-players
https://msac.org/directory/artists/jessica-powell-eig
https://msac.org/directory/artists/noa-baum
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/nvsv
https://msac.org/directory/artists/nyame-nti-cultural-healing-arts-therapy-n-chat
https://msac.org/directory/artists/ocean-celtic
https://msac.org/directory/artists/peacherine-ragtime-society-orchestra
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/peter-brooks
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/peter-wood-collector-impossible
https://msac.org/directory/artists/hiram-larew
https://msac.org/directory/artists/quentin-walston
https://msac.org/directory/artists/quey-percussion-duo
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/phil-ravita
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/ronn-mcfarlane
https://msac.org/directory/artists/ronny-smith

Rumba Club

Russell Kirk

Sarahia Benn, The Benn Experience ft Sarahia Benn, DBXXL
Seth Kibel & The Kleztet

Seven Voices: A Tribute to Patsy Cline

Shana Oshiro

Silk Road Dance Company

Silly Goose & Val Smalkin

Simone Baron & Arco Belo

Slim Harrison - Sunnyland Music
SOLE Defined

Spyros Koliavasilis

Stephen Philip Harvey

Steven Gellman
Sue Slagle (SUE-C)

Super City
Sweet Adelines International - Harbor City Music Company

The Columbia Orchestra

The Eric Byrd Trio

The Experience Band & Show
The High and Wides

The Honey Dewdrops

The Knuckle Dusters

The Lovejoy Group

The Magic Duel

The New Century American Irish-Arts Company

TISZA ENSEMBLE

Todd Marcus Jazz Orchestra, Quintet, Quartet, Trio, & Duo

Tokyo Yaw

TolumiDE

Vincent Thomas/VTDance
Westminster Ringers, Inc.

Whistling Hens
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Josh Bermuda Schwartz

Russell Kirk
Sarahia Benn
Seth Kibel

Jess Eliot Myhre
Shana Oshiro

Laurel Victoria Gray

Valerie Smalkin
Simone Baron
Jeffrey Harrison
Ryan Johnson
Patricia Rader
Stephen Harvey
Steven Gellman
Sue Slagle

Brian Brunsman
Cathy Schuman
Berta Sabrio
Eric Byrd

Alisha Madden
Marc Dykeman
Kagey Parrish
Scott Spearly
Karen Lovejoy
Mark Phillips
Peter Brice
Anna De Cheke
Todd Marcus
Yaw Owusu
Tolulope Yeboah
Vincent Thomas
Debbie Henning
Natalie Groom

Joshschwartzman@gmail.com
russellkirkl@gmail.com
smbmusicgroupl@gmail.com
seth.kibel@gmail.com
eliotmyhre@gmail.com
shana.m.oshiro@gmail.com
silkroaddance@aol.com
val@sillygooseandval.com
musicistablu@gmail.com
sunnyland@erols.com
soledefined@gmail.com
pag2rader@gmail.com
me@stephenpharvey.com
hiddenpoetmusic@gmail.com
sue.c.net@gmail.com
brianbrunsman@gmail.com
clschuman@gmail.com
bsabrio@columbiaorchestra.org
eric@ericbyrdtrio.com

TheExperienceBandBooking@gmail.com

thehighandwides@gmail.com
thehoneydewdrops@gmail.com
consultant.email@gmail.com
thelovejoygroup@yahoo.com
markcards@gmail.com
peter.a.brice@gmail.com
tisza40th@gmail.com
toddRmarcus@gmail.com
aw.owusu@wearethefreespirits.com
mgmt@tolumidemusic.com
vincent.thomas@vtdance.org
WRManagingDirector@gmail.com
natalieegroom@gmail.com


https://msac.org/directory/artists/russell-kirk
https://msac.org/directory/artists/sarahia-benn
https://msac.org/directory/artists/seth-kibel
https://msac.org/directory/artists/shana-oshiro
https://msac.org/directory/artists/silk-road-dance-company
https://msac.org/directory/artists/valerie-smalkin
https://msac.org/directory/artists/simone-baron-arco-belo
https://msac.org/directory/artists/slim-harrison
https://msac.org/directory/artists/sole-defined
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/spyros-koliavasilis
https://msac.org/directory/artists/stephen-philip-harvey
https://msac.org/directory/artists/steven-gellman
https://msac.org/directory/artists/sue-c
https://msac.org/directory/artists/super-city
https://msac.org/directory/artists/harbor-city-music-company-show-chorus
https://msac.org/directory/artists/eric-byrd-trio-0
https://msac.org/directory/artists/experience-band-show
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/high-wides
https://msac.org/directory/artists/honey-dewdrops
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/knuckle-dusters
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/magic-duel
https://msac.org/directory/artists/tisza-ensemble-hungarian
https://msac.org/directory/artists/todd-marcus
https://msac.org/directory/artists/tolumide
https://msac.org/directory/artists/westminster-ringers
https://www.msac.org/directory/artists/whistling-hens

WISDOM SPEEKS Brian Craig phesholdings@yahoo.com
Wordsmith (NU Revolution Entertainment) Anthony Parker wordsmith@nurevcamp.com
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https://msac.org/directory/artists/wordsmith

